

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3021/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2006 in CRLM No. 7052/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ASHOK SINGH SHEKHAWAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, impleadment and office report))

Date: 27/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Vinita G. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanveer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Awadhesh Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Mittal, Adv.

Mr. S.D. Salwan, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv

Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

is allowed CRL.M.P. No.12468/2006 - an application for impleadment

.2 and is and M/s. Thomson Press (India) Ltd. is impleaded as respondent no

permitted to file counter affidavit.

order Learned counsel for the petitioner also submits that he will file an

whereby bail was cancelled by the Trial Court. He may do so within three days.

Let the matter be listed after one week.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master